cui.com
date 07/26/2011
page 1 of 4
SERIES:  VSK-S15 Series │ DESCRIPTION:  SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
MODEL output
voltage
output
current
output
power
ripple
and noise1
effi ciency
(Vdc)
max
(A)
max
(W)
typ
(mVp-p)
typ
(%)
VSK-S15-3R3U 3.3 3 9.9 50 73
VSK-S15-5U 5 2.8 15 50 76
VSK-S15-9U 9 1.6 15 50 78
VSK-S15-12U 12 1.25 15 50 80
VSK-S15-15U 15 1.0 15 50 80
VSK-S15-24U 24 0.625 15 50 84
VSK-S15-48U 48 0.32 15 50 85
Notes: 1. Ripple and noise measured at 20 MHz bandwidth
PART NUMBER KEY
VSK-S15 - XXU
Base Number Output Voltage